SCHEDULE

Car Parks, Elgin

Passenger/Light Goods

Moray Street, Ladyhill Rd and
St Giles Multi Storey Levels 5&6

Northfield Terrace, South Street,
Hall Place, St Giles Multi Storey Levels 1 -4,
Northport, North College Street West

Lossie Green (South Section), Lossie Wynd,
Batchen Lane Multi Storey

Railway Station

Cooper Park

Heavy Goods Vehicles Only

Lossie Green (Central Section)

Period

Mon-Sat
08:00 — 18:00hrs

Up to 30 mins
Up to 1 hour

Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours

Up to 30 mins

Up to 1 hour

Up to 2 hours

Up to 3 hours

Up to 4 hours

Up to 10 hours

Season Ticket(per mth)

All day

(up to 10 hrs)

For 6 days

Season Ticket;(per mth)

All day

(up to 10 hrs)

For 6 days

Season Ticket; (per mth)

Mon - Sat
08:00 —12:00hrs

Up to 30 mins
Up to 1 hour

Up to 2 hours
Up to 3 hours
Up to 4 hours

All day

*Parking Notice = £80 - reduced to £60 if paid within 14 days of issue.

Level of Charge

0.50
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00

th th th th th

0.50
1.50
2.00
2.50
3.00
5.00
45.00

thththithiththth

£1.00

£ 5.00
£20.00

£2.00

£10.00
£40.00

No Charge
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.00

No Charge



