SCHEDULE

Car Parks, Elgin	<u>Period</u>	Level of Charge
Passenger/Light Goods	Mon-Sat 08:00 – 18:00hrs	
Moray Street, Ladyhill Rd and St Giles Multi Storey Levels 5&6	Up to 30 mins Up to 1 hour Up to 2 hours Up to 3 hours Up to 4 hours	£ 0.50 £ 1.50 £ 2.00 £ 2.50 £ 3.00
Northfield Terrace, South Street, Hall Place, St Giles Multi Storey Levels 1 – 4, Northport, North College Street West	Up to 30 mins Up to 1 hour Up to 2 hours Up to 3 hours Up to 4 hours Up to 10 hours Season Ticket(per mth)	£ 0.50 £ 1.50 £ 2.00 £ 2.50 £ 3.00 £ 5.00 £45.00
Lossie Green (South Section), Lossie Wynd, Batchen Lane Multi Storey	All day (up to 10 hrs) For 6 days Season Ticket;(per mth)	£1.00 £ 5.00 £20.00
Railway Station	All day (up to 10 hrs) For 6 days Season Ticket; (per mth)	£2.00 £10.00 £40.00
	Mon – Sat 08:00 – 12:00hrs	
Cooper Park	Up to 30 mins Up to 1 hour Up to 2 hours Up to 3 hours Up to 4 hours	No Charge £1.50 £2.00 £2.50 £3.00
Heavy Goods Vehicles Only		
Lossie Green (Central Section)	All day	No Charge

^{*}Parking Notice = £80 – reduced to £60 if paid within 14 days of issue.